
Schiller Park Senior 

Center

2057 Genesee Street

Buffalo 14211

Phone: 716-895-2727

Location Day Date Time Topic Instructor

Schiller Friday 3-May 10:30 AM The Spirits of Aging Brainstormers

Schiller Tuesday 7-May 10:30 AM

Health Insurance - Don't Get 

Sick Without It William Daniels

Schiller Tuesday 14-May 10:30 AM

Garden of Delights - How to 

Plant a Scent Garden Pati Aine Guzinski

Schiller Tuesday 21-May 10:30 AM

Tips for Tough 

Conversations Cheslea Torgalski

Schiller Tuesday 28-May 10:30 AM

Perceptual Illusions: Seeing 

is Believing John Harrigan

Schiller Friday 7-Jun 10:30 AM

Balance is Key: A Guide to 

Fall Prevention Eric Weisansal

Schiller Tuesday 11-Jun 10:30 AM

Unlocking the Secrets to 

Affordable Fresh Veggies & 

Fruit Michelle Werneiwski

Schiller Tuesday 18-Jun 10:30 AM Qigong for Stress Relief Jill O'Hara



Schiller Tuesday 25-Jun 10:30 AM The Olympics Theresa Wiater

Schiller Friday 28-Jun 10:30 AM

Early History of the Sisters of 

Mercy Sister Peggy Gorman

Schiller Tuesday 16-Jul 10:30 AM

Spring Clean Your Way to a 

Safer Kitchen Leanne Bajus

Schiller Friday 19-Jul 10:30 AM All About Amphibians Penn Dixie

Schiller Tuesday 23-Jul 10:30 AM

Discussion Session About 

Diversity in WNY May Shogan


